sellwood.co.nz
Pivotal Ladder
  200kg load rating
  Heavy duty aluminium
  Custom built to height
  Safety handrails
  Stored at 90°
Fixed Ladder
  200kg load rating
  Heavy duty aluminium
  Custom built to height
  Safety handrails
  Fixed in position
Retractable Ladder
  200kg load rating
  Heavy duty aluminium
  High quality steelwork
  Easy slide height adjustment
  Easy to use
Models
A25 - 2300mm - 2450mm
A28 - 2550mm - 2700mm
A36 - 2700mm - 3660mm
Models
FLA1000 - up to 1000mm
FLA1000-2000 - 1000mm - 2000mm
FLA2000-3000 - 2000mm - 3000mm
FLA3000-4000 - 3000mm - 4000mm
FLA4000-5000 - 4000mm - 5000mm
Models
PLA1000 - up to 1000mm
PLA1000-2000 - 1000mm - 2000mm
PLA2000-3000 - 2000mm - 3000mm
PLA3000-4000 - 3000mm - 4000mm
PLA4000-5000 - 4000mm - 5000mm
Models
SRH900700 - 900mm x 700mm
SRH800800 - 800mm x 800mm
SRH1200700 - 1200mm x 700mm
SRH1200900 - 1200mm x 900mm
SRH1500700 - 1500mm x 700mm
Models
RHB900700 - 900mm x 700mm
RHB800800 - 800mm x 800mm
RHB1200700 - 1200mm x 700mm
RHB1200900 - 1200mm x 900mm
RHB1500700 - 1500mm x 700mm
Models
RHG1000 - 1000mm height
Roof Hatch Grabrail
  Assists entry / exit